PLODI	54647
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	500261387065 06/20/1401025009 **78.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) rtified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	14 JH 20 41 10: 50
Office Use Only	

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ADRIS CAFE RESTAURANT CORP

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

\$78.75

545

\$78.75Filing Fee& Certified Copy

■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: ADRIANA PAULINO

Name (Printed or typed)

2081 NW 30TH ST # 3

Address

MIAMI FL 33142

City, State & Zip

786.393.4016

Daytime Telephone number

PAULINO0324@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	In compliance with Chapter 607 and	DRPORATION //or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) パンジンのデート	ទីតំ ភ្លំ ឯកសារ
ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpor	ME ADRIS CAFE RE	STAURANT CORP UN 20 4	liin
<u>article II pr</u> 2081 NW 301	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:	
MIAMI FL-33			
ARTICLE III PUT			
ALL LEGAL F	PURPOSE INTENDED	- /	
	······································	•	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	ADES	•	
ARTICLE IV SH The number of shares o	ARES f stock is:	·	
The number of shares o ARTICLE V IN	f stock is:		
The number of shares o ARTICLE V IN	f stock is:		
The number of shares o ARTICLE V IN	f stock is:		
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	f stock is:	Name and Title:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V INI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is:	Name and Title:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V INI</u> Name and Tit. Address Name and Title	f stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOP addressed and a constraint of the second state of the s	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V INI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V INI</u> Name and Tit. Address Name and Title	f stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ADRIANA PAULINO - PREDISENT 2081 NW 30TH ST # 3 MIAMI FL 33142	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V INI</u> Name and Tit. Address Name and Title Address	f stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ADRIANA PAULINO - PREDISENT 2081 NW 30TH ST # 3 MIAMI FL 33142	Name and Title: Address:	

	, · · ·		(co
Name and	ł Title:	Name and 'Title:	
Address		Address:	
		······································	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	ADRIANA PAULINO		
Address:	2081 NW 30TH ST # 3		
	MIAMI FL 33142	_	
			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	ADRIANA PAULINO		
Address:	2081 NW 30TH ST # 3	_	
	MIAMI FL 33142	_	
Having been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of proc	ss for the above stated corporation at the	place design
	m familiar with and accept the appointment as i		
×		06/1	9/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docu	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein a	e true. I am aware that the false information of the second second second second second second second second se	ntion submit
document to the L	Department of State constitutes a third degree fel	<i>ing us provided for in story rasis</i>	

•

·